Pennsylvania Department of Corrections

Volunteer Coordinators

Updated 02/01/2019
	Bureau of Treatment Services


	Telephone Number
	Statewide 

Volunteer Coordinator

	PA Dept. of Corrections

1920 Technology Parkway

Mechanicsburg PA 17050-8507
	(717) 728-2000 TEL

 (717) 728-0308  FAX
	Rev. Ulli Klemm
uklemm@pa.gov

(717) 728-0381

	State Correctional Institution (abbreviation)
	Telephone Number
	Volunteer 

Coordinator

	SCI-Albion (ALB)

10745 Route 18

Albion, PA  16475-0001
	(814) 756-5778
	Deacon Ralph DeCecco

rdececco@pa.gov

	SCI Benner Township (BEN)

301 Institution Drive

Bellefonte PA  16823
	(814) 353-3630 
	Rev. Matthew McCoy

mamcoy@pa.gov



	SCI-Cambridge Springs (CBS)

451 Fullerton Avenue

Cambridge Springs, PA  16403
	(814) 398-5400


	Rev. Darlene Johnson

darljohnso@pa.gov



	SCI-Camp Hill (CAM)

P.O. Box 8837

Camp Hill, PA  17001-8837
	(717) 737-4531


	Rev. O. Larry Mills

lamills@pa.gov

	SCI-Chester (CHS)

500 E. 4th Street

Chester, PA 19013-4551
	(610) 490-5412
	Rev. James Akrong

jakrong@pa.gov


	SCI-Coal Township (COA)

1 Kelley Drive

Coal Township PA 17866
	(570) 644-7890


	Rev. Akinleke Akinbode

aakinbode@pa.gov


	SCI-Dallas (DAL)

1000 Follies Road

Dallas, PA  18612
	(570) 675 1101
	Rev. Ricardo Jackson

rijackson@pa.gov

	SCI-Fayette  (FYT)

50 Overlook Drive 

LaBelle, PA  15450-1050
	(724) 364-2200


	Gerald Dillinger, CECV
gdillinger@pa.gov



	SCI-Forest (FRS)
1 Woodland Drive

Marienville, PA  16239-0307
	(814) 621-2110


	Rev. Stacy Shaffer
stashaffer@pa.gov



	SCI-Frackville (FRA)

1111 Altamont Boulevard

Frackville, PA 17931-2699
	(570) 874-4516


	Rev. Samuel Anyanwu

sanyanwu@pa.gov


	SCI-Greene (GRN)
169 Progress Drive

Waynesburg, PA 15370-8090
	(724) 852-2902
	Rev. Jabulani Sibanda

jsibanda@pa.gov


	SCI-Houtzdale (HOU)
P.O. Box 1000

Houtzdale, PA 16698-1000
	(814) 378-1000
	Rev. C. Tim Miller
ctmiller@pa.gov



	SCI-Huntingdon (HUN)

1100 Pike Street

Huntingdon, PA 16654-1112
	(814) 643-2400
	Rev. Darrell Wireman

dwireman@pa.gov


	State Correctional Institution (abbreviation)
	Telephone Number
	Volunteer Coordinator

	SCI-Laurel Highlands (LAU)
5706 Glades Pike

Somerset, PA 15501-0631
	(814) 445-6501
	Rev. David Klink

daklink@pa.gov


	SCI-Mahanoy (MAH)

301 Morea Road

Frackville, PA  17932
	(570) 773-2158
	c/o Jeanne MacKnight, CCPM
jmacknight@pa.gov

	SCI-Mercer (MER)

801 Butler Pike

Mercer, PA 16137
	(724) 662-1837
	Rev. Joseph Kosarek

jkosarek@pa.gov 

	SCI-Muncy (MUN)

Box 180  Route 405

Muncy, PA 17756-0180
	(570) 546-3171
	Rev. Debra Reitz

dereitz@pa.gov

	SCI Phoenix  (PHX)

1200 Mokychic Drive
Collegeville, PA  19426
	(610) 409-7890


	Rev. Rafael Torres

raftorres@pa.gov


	SCI-Pine Grove (PNG)

189 Fyock Road

Indiana, PA  15701-6542
	(724) 465-9630
	Rev. Kirt Anderson
kianderson@pa.gov



	Quehanna Boot Camp (QUE)

4395 Quehanna Hwy

Karthaus, PA  16845-9714
	(814) 263-4125


	Michele Capitos, DATS
mcapitos@pa.gov


	SCI-Retreat (RET)

660 State Route 11

Hunlock Creek PA 18621-3136
	(570) 735-8754
	Rev. Tyler Parry

typarry@pa.gov

	SCI-Rockview (ROC)

Box A

Bellefonte, PA 16823
	(814) 355-4874
	Deacon Tom Boldin

tboldin@pa.gov



	SCI-Smithfield (SMI)

P.O. Box 999

Huntingdon, PA 16652
	(814) 643-6520
	Travis Hunsinger

thunsinger@pa.gov

	SCI-Somerset (SMR)

1590 Walters Mill Road

Somerset, PA 15510-0001
	(814) 443-8100
	Rev. Phil Maust

pmaust@pa.gov

	SCI-Waymart (WAM)

P.O. Box 256  Route 6

Waymart, PA 18472-0256
	(570) 488-5811
	Rabbi Joseph Kolakowski

jkolakowsk@pa.gov 


CCPM= Corrections Classification and Program Manager

CEVC = Corrections Employment and Vocational Coordinator

DATS = Drug and Alcohol Treatment Specialist

